TROFEO PASQUA 2013 - C.S.C. 30 MAR 2013

Torneo A

Pos Pts
1 55
2 50
3 50
4 40
5 40
6 4.0
7 4.0
8 4.0
9 40
10 4.0
11 35
12 35
13 35
14 3.0
15 3.0
16 3.0
17 3.0
18 3.0
19 3.0
20 3.0
21 3.0
22 3.0
23 30
24 3.0

ID

co w o NN

24
16
13
12

14
18
15
27
35
25
21
20
31
22
32

Ctg
CM
2N
IN
1IN
1IN
1IN
3N
3N
2N
2N
1IN
1IN
1IN
2N
2N
2N
NC
XXX
3N
3N
2N
NC
2N
NC

NAME
Messina Giuseppe O

de pau Alessandro

PIERANDREI Cristia

Altea Alessandro
SERRA Emanuele
NESSI Davide
PANI Paolo
giordano giulia
SONIS Francesco
corona raffaele
PES Francesco
Putzolu Marcello
Sanna Yuri
Mullanu Davide
MELIS Daniele
Ardu Luigi

MOI Giuseppe
LAMPA ANDREA
CURRELI Riccardo
bonali leonardo
SONIS Luca
CUCCU Giovanni
Picciau Marta

SONIS Cesare

Rtg
2037
1804
1960
1838
1903
1800
1524
1656
1691
1698
1822
1774
1839
1676
1648
1668
1461

1521
1571
1600
1428
1558
1362

Fed
SS
CA
CH
CA
SS
CA
OR
CA
OR
CA
CA
CA
SS
CA
CA
CA
CA
Mi
CA
CA
OR
CA
CA
OR

Bucl
20.0
19.5
19.0
23.5
21.0
20.5
17.5
16.0
16.0
15.0
20.0
20.0
17.5
18.0
17.0
16.5
16.5
16.0
16.0
155
15.0
14.0
14.0
11.0

BucT
23.0
23.0
21.0
26.5
24.0
23.5
19.5
18.0
16.5
16.5
23.0
21.5
18.5
21.0
18.0
18.0
17.5
18.5
16.5
17.5
16.5
155
14.5
12.0



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

3.0
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0

Torneo B

Pos Pts

1

oo o1 B~AowWwN

10
11
12
13
14

4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
0.5
0.5

23
19
10
33
17
29
26
11
28
30
34

ID
10
12

1
3
9
2
11
14
13

H~ o1 oo N o

NC
2N
1IN
NC
2N
NC
3N
2N
3N
NC
NC

Ctg
NC
NC
3N
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

lussu andrea
BIONDELLI Marco
SORCINELLI Andrea

MARCHIONNI Daniele

dessy eugenio
USAI Francesca
carucci bruno
Toniolo Massimo
Sitzia Carlo

sias Alessandro

MULLANU Giuseppe

NAME

ANEDDA Davide
MURRU Fabrizio
GARAU Francesca
USAI Luigi
POTENZA Giovanni
ALTEA Luca
CORRIAS Giacomo
USAI Chiara
POTENZA Francesco
LAI Lorenzo
Pusceddu Matteo
DiDino Gabriele
Ambus Jacopo

Abis Matteo

Rtg

1422
1413
1497
1443
1428
1479
1419
1284
1353
1437
1440
1440
1440
1440

1528
1616
1722
1332
1651
1455
1519
1716
1457
1440
1290

Fed
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Bucl

18.5
18.5
18.5
17.0
16.0
20.0
17.0
19.5
18.5
13.0
15.0
15.0
14.5
14.5

11.0
18.0
11.5
16.5
16.0
14.0
13.5
16.0
12.0
15.5
13.0

BucT
20.5
19.0
21.5
19.0
16.5
23.0
17.5
21.5
19.0
13.5
15.5
15.5
15.0
15.0

11.5
20.5
12.0
18.0
17.0
15.0
14.5
17.0
12.5
16.0
14.5

APRO
1477.7
1430.5
1501.0
1444.2
1381.7
1530.3
1398.2
1486.7
1423.7
1305.0
1347.7
1346.5
1344.8
1343.2



Torneo “Primo Pedone”

Pos Pts ID
1 90 10
2 85 1
3 85 9
4 65 3
5 60 12
6 60 11
7 60 4
8 55 2
9 40 7

10 25 5
11 20 6
12 15 8

Ctg
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NAME

Nieddu Alberto
Beccu Federico
Murru Giacomo
Corda Riccardo
Cadoni Valentina
Pilloni Nicola
Cossa Diego
Campus Edoardo
Lai Gabriele
Errante Federico
Lai Francesco

Lombardo Gaia

Rtg

1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440

Fed
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Bucl
55.5
56.0
56.0
58.0
58.5
58.5
58.5
59.0
60.5
62.0
62.5
62.5

BucT
57.0
57.5
57.5
59.5
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.5
62.0
63.5
64.0
64.5

APRO
1413.7
1418.4
1418.4
1431.6
1434.3
1434.3
1434.3
1437.5
1446.8
1456.7
1461.4
1465.6



